
CBSF SHEETS 
(Copy, Bullet Points, SEO Suggestions, What Fits)

Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev 10/10/2016

GM‐1W

Gator Cases

Designed for single wireless system to be Used in the bag

Access for antenna to be extended while in bag

Holds lavalieres, cables, and wireless mic with receiver mounted

Front and rear access unzips for easy setup in the field

Information card window

Removable and adjustable shoulder strap

Lightweight durable Nylon outer shell

Bullet Points

Short Description

Padded bag for a single wireless mic system

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

10/10/2016 GM‐1W     Page 1



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev 10/10/2016

GM‐1W

Gator Cases

Standard Copy

Freedom from cumbersome wired mics provides unlimited movement and enhanced comfort for vocalists 
and musicians on stage and in practice spaces. Feel free to “roam about the cabin” when you bring your 
single wireless mic system along. The GM‐1W padded bag from Gator Cases provides neatly organized 
storage for lavaliers, cables, wireless hand‐held and receiver inside a lightweight durable nylon outer shell. 
Whether setting up or packing up, both the front and rear of the GM‐1W bag feature zipper enclosures 
allowing easy access to your system. The delicate wireless system antenna can stay safely inside with the 
ability to extend as needed. Additional conveniences include an adjustable and removable nylon shoulder 
strap and handy information card window. Enjoy your practice, show or impromptu jam sessions much more 
comfortably thanks to your single wireless mic system. Even better, your system enjoys solid security and 
premium protection inside the GM‐1W padded bag from Gator Cases.

Keywords

wireless, mic, microphone, cables, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1w, gm1w

10/10/2016 GM‐1W     Page 2



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev 10/10/2016

GM‐1W

Gator Cases

8.5

8

2

8.25

13.75

10

4.5

4

Measurements

16

12

5

5

Int Length

Int Width

Int Height

Int Depth Aux

Ext Length

Ext Width

Ext Height

Product Weight

Shipping Length

Shipping Width

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

lbs

inches

inches

inches

lbs

10/10/2016 GM‐1W     Page 3



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WEVAA

Gator Cases

Slim Rigid 5mm EVA Rubber Foam Design

Holds Most Common Sized "Half‐Rack" Wireless Units

Front and rear access unzips for easy setup in the field

Zipper access to allow antenna to be in place and functional while in bag

Storage for receiver, handheld microphone, power supply, belt pack transmitter, and lapel 
microphones

Bullet Points

Short Description

EVA Foam Case for A Single Wireless Mic System; half rack

•

•

•

•

•

10/10/2016 GM‐1WEVAA     Page 4



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WEVAA

Gator Cases

Standard Copy

Keywords

eva, wireless, mic, microphone, system, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1weva, 1wevaa, gm1weva, 
gm1wevaa

10/10/2016 GM‐1WEVAA     Page 5



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WEVAA

Gator Cases

8

8

1.75

13

12

3

1.5

Measurements

16

12

5

5

Int Length

Int Width

Int Height

Ext Length

Ext Width

Ext Height

Product Weight

Shipping Length

Shipping Width

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

lbs

inches

inches

inches

lbs

10/10/2016 GM‐1WEVAA     Page 6



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WP

Gator Cases

Rugged Stackable Polyethylene Construction

Designed for Single Wireless System to be Used in the Case

Includes space for the body pack and microphone

Access for antenna to be extended while in the case

Space for lavalieres, cables, & wireless mic with transmitter mounted

Front & rear access for easy setup in the field

Adjustable tray height

Bullet Points

Short Description

ATA Molded Case for A Single Wireless Mic System

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

10/10/2016 GM‐1WP     Page 7



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WP

Gator Cases

Standard Copy

Keywords

wireless, mic, microphone, system, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1wp, gm1wp

10/10/2016 GM‐1WP     Page 8



Model_Number

Brand

Date Rev

GM‐1WP

Gator Cases

8.5

8.5

2

8.25

15.94

14.57

5.91

5

Measurements

16

15

6

5

Int Length

Int Width

Int Height

Int Depth Aux

Ext Length

Ext Width

Ext Height

Product Weight

Shipping Length

Shipping Width

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

lbs

inches

inches

inches

lbs

10/10/2016 GM‐1WP     Page 9


