CBSF SHEETS

(Copy, Bullet Points, SEO Suggestions, What Fits)



Model_Number GM-1W

Brand Gator Cases
Date Rev 10/10/2016

Bullet Points

- Designed for single wireless system to be Used in the bag
- · Access for antenna to be extended while in bag
- Holds lavalieres, cables, and wireless mic with receiver mounted
- Front and rear access unzips for easy setup in the field
- Information card window
- Removable and adjustable shoulder strap
- Lightweight durable Nylon outer shell

Short Description

Padded bag for a single wireless mic system

10/10/2016 GM-1W Page 1

Model Number GM-1W

Brand Gator Cases
Date Rev 10/10/2016

Standard Copy

Freedom from cumbersome wired mics provides unlimited movement and enhanced comfort for vocalists and musicians on stage and in practice spaces. Feel free to "roam about the cabin" when you bring your single wireless mic system along. The GM-1W padded bag from Gator Cases provides neatly organized storage for lavaliers, cables, wireless hand-held and receiver inside a lightweight durable nylon outer shell. Whether setting up or packing up, both the front and rear of the GM-1W bag feature zipper enclosures allowing easy access to your system. The delicate wireless system antenna can stay safely inside with the ability to extend as needed. Additional conveniences include an adjustable and removable nylon shoulder strap and handy information card window. Enjoy your practice, show or impromptu jam sessions much more comfortably thanks to your single wireless mic system. Even better, your system enjoys solid security and premium protection inside the GM-1W padded bag from Gator Cases.

Keywords

wireless, mic, microphone, cables, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1w, gm1w

10/10/2016 GM-1W Page 2

Model_Number GM-1W

Brand Gator Cases
Date Rev 10/10/2016

Measurements

surements		
Int Length	8.5	inches
Int Width	8	inches
Int Height	2	inches
		inches
Int Depth Aux	8.25	inches
Ext Length	13.75	
Ext Width	10	inches
Ext Height	4.5	inches
Product Weight	4	lbs
Shipping Length	16	inches
Shipping Width	12	inches
Shipping Height	5	inches
Shipping Weight	5	lbs
Simpling Meight	5	103

10/10/2016 GM-1W Page 3

Model_Number GM-1WEVAA
Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Bullet Points

- Slim Rigid 5mm EVA Rubber Foam Design
- Holds Most Common Sized "Half-Rack" Wireless Units
- Front and rear access unzips for easy setup in the field
- Zipper access to allow antenna to be in place and functional while in bag
- Storage for receiver, handheld microphone, power supply, belt pack transmitter, and lapel microphones

Short Description

EVA Foam Case for A Single Wireless Mic System; half rack

10/10/2016 GM-1WEVAA Page 4

Model_Number GM-1WEVAA

Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Standard Copy

Keywords

eva, wireless, mic, microphone, system, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1weva, 1wevaa, gm1weva, gm1wevaa

10/10/2016 GM-1WEVAA Page 5

Model_Number GM-1WEVAA

Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Measurements

Int Length	8	inches
Int Width	8	inches
Int Height	1.75	inches
		inches
Ext Length	13	
Ext Width	12	inches
Ext Height	3	inches
Product Weight	1.5	lbs
Shipping Length	16	inches
Shipping Width	12	inches
Shipping Height	5	inches
Chinning Maight	F	lba
Shipping Weight	5	lbs

10/10/2016 GM-1WEVAA Page 6

Model_Number GM-1WP
Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Bullet Points

- Rugged Stackable Polyethylene Construction
- Designed for Single Wireless System to be Used in the Case
- Includes space for the body pack and microphone
- Access for antenna to be extended while in the case
- Space for lavalieres, cables, & wireless mic with transmitter mounted
- Front & rear access for easy setup in the field
- Adjustable tray height

Short Description

ATA Molded Case for A Single Wireless Mic System

10/10/2016 GM-1WP Page 7

Model_Number GM-1WP

Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Standard Copy

Keywords

wireless, mic, microphone, system, receiver, top rated, best, review, gm, 1wp, gm1wp

10/10/2016 GM-1WP Page 8

Model_Number GM-1WP

Brand Gator Cases

Date Rev

Measurements

Int Length	8.5	inches
Int Width	8.5	inches
Int Height	2	inches
		inches
Int Depth Aux	8.25	inches
Ext Length	15.94	
Ext Width	14.57	inches
Ext Height	5.91	inches
Product Weight	5	lbs
Shipping Length	16	inches
Shipping Width	15	inches
Shipping Height	6	inches
Chinning Woight	F	lbs
Shipping Weight	5	lbs

10/10/2016 GM-1WP Page 9